
 

Дата 
Клас. 

Учитель 

Розклад 

роботи 

вчителя 

Навчальна 

тема 
посилання 

Практичні 

завдання 

Терміни 

їх 

викона

ння 

05.05. 

2020 

Нікітін В.І. 

5В 

16.10-

16.55 

17.05-

17.50 

Складання 

готового виробу. 

https://drive.google.com/o

pen?id=1R8FKNI08Qc8G

D9wpOM-

O7ANzSUrzXX0M  

Опрацювати 

§13 та §14, 

розв’язати 

тести  

12.05. 

2020 

06.05. 

2020 

Нікітін В.І. 

5Б 

17.05-

17.50 

18.00-

18.45 

Складання 

готового виробу. 

https://drive.google.com/o

pen?id=1R8FKNI08Qc8G

D9wpOM-

O7ANzSUrzXX0M  

Опрацювати 

§13 та §14, 

розв’язати 

тести 

13.05. 

2020 

07.05. 

2020 

Нікітін В.І. 

5Г 

15.15-

16.00 

16.10-

16.55 

Складання 

готового виробу. 

https://drive.google.com/o

pen?id=1R8FKNI08Qc8G

D9wpOM-

O7ANzSUrzXX0M  

Опрацювати 

§13 та §14, 

розв’язати 

тести 

14.05. 

2020 

07.05. 

2020. 

Нікітін В.І 

5Д 

17.05-

17.50 

 

Проведення 

міні-

маркетингового 

дослідження для 

обґрунтування 

вибору виробу 

та його 

конструкційних 

особливостей. 

Повторення 

послідовності 

етапів проектної 

діяльності. 

https://drive.google.com/o

pen?id=1R8FKNI08Qc8G

D9wpOM-

O7ANzSUrzXX0M  

Опрацювати 

§12 та 

розв’язати 

тести 

14.05. 

2020 

11 класи 

04.05. 

2020 

Нікітін В.І 

11-А 

08.30- 

09.15 

Економічні 

розрахунки. 

Економічна 

оцінка виробу 

https://sites.google.com/sit

e/tehnologiie1011klasi/-5  

Опрацювати 

теоретичний 

матеріал  

Здійснити 

розрахунки 

18.05. 

2020 

04.05. 

2020 

Нікітін В.І 

11-Б 

09.25-

10.10 

Економічні 

розрахунки. 

Економічна 

оцінка виробу 
https://sites.google.com/sit

e/tehnologiie1011klasi/-5  

Опрацювати 

теоретичний 

матеріал 

.Здійснити 

розрахунки 

18.05. 

2020 

04.05. 

2020 

Нікітін В.І 

11-В 

14.20-

15.06 

Економічні 

розрахунки. 

Економічна 

оцінка виробу 

https://sites.google.com/sit

e/tehnologiie1011klasi/-5  

Опрацювати 

теоретичний 

матеріал.  

Здійснити 

розрахунки 

18.05. 

2020 
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